
Alanya Atatürk Yarı Maratonu 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Beykoz 01:13:58.92 6

2 Bosch 01:20:39.11 18

3 Sakarya 01:27:15.39 33

4 Gaziantep Alt 01:31:55.18 42

5 Akkuyu 01:35:49.14 52

6 Ankara Master 01:47:32.46 74

7 Akkuyu Optimist 01:47:18.30 77

8 Gaziantep Alt Kadın 01:52:56.59 91

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Alanya Atatürk Yarı Maratonu 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Beykoz 01:13:58.92 4 6

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1188 YUSUF ÖNAL 01:11:52.28 1

2 2 1015 ALİ ŞİMŞEK 01:13:29.51 2

3 3 1037 BEKİRHAN KABADAYI 01:16:34.98 3

4 10 1135 OĞUZ CİVAN 01:28:03.64 (10)

2 Bosch 01:20:39.11 6 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1061 Ersin Kurşunoğlu 01:18:50.21 5

2 6 1038 Cemalettin Suntur 01:21:17.43 6

3 7 1085 Hasan Sarışın 01:21:49.68 7

4 8 1117 metin bozkurt 01:21:54.95 (8)

5 9 1027 Ayhan Duymuş 01:22:40.18 (9)

6 16 1018 Alihan Savaşçı 01:31:54.09 (16)

3 Sakarya 01:27:15.39 3 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1081 Hasan Akyol 01:18:44.72 4

2 14 1017 Ali Turan 01:31:27.11 14

3 15 1030 Aykut İşçi 01:31:34.34 15

4 Gaziantep Alt 01:31:55.18 5 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1145 Ramazan Bozkurt 01:29:58.87 11

2 13 1092 ibrahim koçak 01:31:17.60 13

3 18 1183 Yahya Çakır 01:34:29.08 18

4 20 1083 Hasan Kırgız 01:39:17.03 (20)

5 22 1003 Abdurrahman Demir 01:42:35.00 (22)

5 Akkuyu 01:35:49.14 4 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1043 Dmitrii Malichev 01:30:09.36 12

2 17 1180 Vladimir Khorovinnikov 01:34:19.83 17

3 23 1196 Evgenıı Nabatov 01:42:58.24 23

4 25 1168 Tatiana Pinchukova 01:46:34.47 (25)

6 Ankara Master 01:47:32.46 3 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1079 haluk gülden 01:37:53.04 19

2 21 1071 Gökhan Güney 01:40:02.52 21

3 34 1098 Kutlay Koz 02:04:41.81 34

7 Akkuyu Optimist 01:47:18.30 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 1148 Roman Burkadze 01:45:42.72 24

2 26 1155 SERGİİ MOZGOVYİ 01:47:56.46 26

3 27 1024 Artem Aitman 01:48:15.71 27

4 29 1153 Sergei Zhdanov 01:51:51.66 (29)

5 31 1063 Evgenii Igoshin 01:55:03.39 (31)

6 32 1022 ANNA KIRDAN 01:56:11.63 (32)

8 Gaziantep Alt Kadın 01:52:56.59 5 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1158 Serpil Yanbastı 01:48:54.69 28
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Alanya Atatürk Yarı Maratonu 2024

2 30 1197 Leyla Erbay 01:52:59.46 30

3 33 1067 FERİHA SATILMIŞ 01:56:55.62 33

4 35 1075 Güralp Gür 02:11:36.75 (35)

5 36 1070 Fulya Şahin 01:22:01.18 (36)
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Alanya Atatürk Yarı Maratonu 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1188 YUSUF ÖNAL Runner 01:11:52.28 Beykoz

2 2 1015 ALİ ŞİMŞEK Runner 01:13:29.51 Beykoz

3 3 1037 BEKİRHAN KABADAYI Runner 01:16:34.98 Beykoz

4 4 1081 Hasan Akyol Runner 01:18:44.72 Sakarya

5 5 1061 Ersin Kurşunoğlu Runner 01:18:50.21 Bosch

6 6 1038 Cemalettin Suntur Runner 01:21:17.43 Bosch

7 7 1085 Hasan Sarışın Runner 01:21:49.68 Bosch

8 (8) 1117 metin bozkurt Runner 01:21:54.95 Bosch

9 (9) 1027 Ayhan Duymuş Runner 01:22:40.18 Bosch

10 (10) 1135 OĞUZ CİVAN Runner 01:28:03.64 Beykoz

11 11 1145 Ramazan Bozkurt Runner 01:29:58.87 Gaziantep Alt

12 12 1043 Dmitrii Malichev Runner 01:30:09.36 Akkuyu

13 13 1092 ibrahim koçak Runner 01:31:17.60 Gaziantep Alt

14 14 1017 Ali Turan Runner 01:31:27.11 Sakarya

15 15 1030 Aykut İşçi Runner 01:31:34.34 Sakarya

16 (16) 1018 Alihan Savaşçı Runner 01:31:54.09 Bosch

17 17 1180 Vladimir Khorovinnikov Runner 01:34:19.83 Akkuyu

18 18 1183 Yahya Çakır Runner 01:34:29.08 Gaziantep Alt

19 19 1079 haluk gülden Runner 01:37:53.04 Ankara Master

20 (20) 1083 Hasan Kırgız Runner 01:39:17.03 Gaziantep Alt

21 21 1071 Gökhan Güney Runner 01:40:02.52 Ankara Master

22 (22) 1003 Abdurrahman Demir Runner 01:42:35.00 Gaziantep Alt

23 23 1196 Evgenıı Nabatov Runner 01:42:58.24 Akkuyu

24 24 1148 Roman Burkadze Runner 01:45:42.72 Akkuyu Optimist

25 (25) 1168 Tatiana Pinchukova Runner 01:46:34.47 Akkuyu

26 26 1155 SERGİİ MOZGOVYİ Runner 01:47:56.46 Akkuyu Optimist

27 27 1024 Artem Aitman Runner 01:48:15.71 Akkuyu Optimist

28 28 1158 Serpil Yanbastı Runner 01:48:54.69 Gaziantep Alt Kadın

29 (29) 1153 Sergei Zhdanov Runner 01:51:51.66 Akkuyu Optimist

30 30 1197 Leyla Erbay Runner 01:52:59.46 Gaziantep Alt Kadın

31 (31) 1063 Evgenii Igoshin Runner 01:55:03.39 Akkuyu Optimist

32 (32) 1022 ANNA KIRDAN Runner 01:56:11.63 Akkuyu Optimist

33 33 1067 FERİHA SATILMIŞ Runner 01:56:55.62 Gaziantep Alt Kadın

34 34 1098 Kutlay Koz Runner 02:04:41.81 Ankara Master

35 (35) 1075 Güralp Gür Runner 02:11:36.75 Gaziantep Alt Kadın

36 (36) 1070 Fulya Şahin Runner 01:22:01.18 Gaziantep Alt Kadın
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